Special features
▪ Mechanical design identical to MEG40 type
▪ Strain gauge measuring system
▪ Tension / Compression
▪ Built-in signal conditioner with voltage
and current output
▪ Possibility to use both outputs simultaneously
▪ Power supply: 5 … 27 VDC

Protection IP54
1 Only 4 wires are used
How to order
Common formula for ordering:
MEG41-U/I(output range) – force range – load direction
− Sensor type with type of output:
▪ MEG41-U – voltage output
▪ MEG41-I – current output
− Voltage output ranges:
▪ 0.5 … 4.5 V
▪ 2.5 ± 2 V (zero shifted to 2.5 V)
▪ 2 … 10 V
▪ 6 ± 4 V (zero shifted to 6 V)
− Current output ranges:
▪ 4 … 20 mA
▪ 12 ± 8 mA (zero shifted to 12 mA)
− Measured force range (kN):
▪ 1 kN, 2 kN, 5 kN, 10 kN, 20 kN, 50 kN
− Load direction:
▪ Compression
▪ Tension
▪ Compression/Tension (both)
Examples:
2 kN sensor with voltage output 2 … 10V, load direction compression, order:
MEG41-U (2 … 10V) – 2 kN – Compression
10 kN sensor with current output with shifted zero, load direction Compression and Tension, order:
MEG41-I (12 ± 8 mA) – 10 kN – Compression/Tension
F
F
Outline dimensions
Rated capacity
Fn ( kN )
D
mm
D1
mm
L
mm
L1
mm
L2
mm
M
mm
SW
mm
DS
mm
Mass
kg
Deflection,
@ Fn ( m )µ
Body
material
1 38 6x4.2 11 22 46 M8 Φ 4 30 0.07 30
Stainless
steel
2 38 6x4.2 11 22 46 M8 Φ 4 30 0.07 30
5 38 6x4.2 11 22 46 M8 Φ 4 30 0.08 35
10 50 6x5.2 14 29 58 M10 8 38 0.18 45
20 56 6x6.3 16 34 64 M14 8 42 0.27 50
50 68 6x8.4 19 42 76 M20 11 50 0.50 65
Recommended installation
Direction of load COPRESSION Direction of load TENSION